NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the undersigned intents to apply for a certified copy of 
Deed NO: MA 161/2019 dated 07th day of March 2019 made in favour of Emmanuel Setlhako 
In respect of:

CERTAIN: Piece of land being Tribal Lot 30417 Molepolole

SITUATE: At Molepolole in the Bakwena Tribal Territory

MEASURING: 1134m2 (One Thousand One Hundred And Thirty Four Square Metres)

HELD UNDER: MA 161/2019 Made in favour of Emmanuel Setlhako

All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge the 
same in writing with the Registrar of Deeds, PRIVATE BAG 0020 GABORONE within three

[...]

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned intends to apply for a certified copy of deed no FTTG 
125/2011 dated 23 JUNE 2011 made in favour of T. T M Investments (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 
in respect of; 
CERTAIN: Piece of land being TRIBAL GRANT NO. 500-MQ.
MEASURING: 961 m2 (Nine hundred and sixty-one square meters)
SITUATED IN THE BANGWATO TRIBAL TERRITORY 
All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same in 
writing to the Registrar of Deeds, Francistown within three (3) weeks from the last publication of

[...]

Bakgatla Tribal Area, Pilane Village/ Ward

Measuring: 1 682sqm 

As more will fully appear: Kgatleng Landboard, 

Industrial Certificate

Which Property: Is held under Industrial Plot 

Kgatleng Landboard and Pepe Makgale Mooketsi of 

ID NO. 976315603

For the sum of BWP280 000.00 (two hundred and 

eighty thousand pula only) subjected to such other 

terms and conditions as available for inspection and 

consideration at the office of the undersigned.

Any citizen objecting to this transcation should 

do so, in writing to Kgatleng Sub Landboard P. O. 

BOX 1401 MOCHUDI within 30 working days from